
&

?

bbbb

bbbb

42

42

53

1. When
2. I
3. I
4. But
5. My
6. And

1

1

j
53

j
53

..j
53

r
53

first
went

lit -
as

heart
now

I
to
tle
I

be -
I’m

heard
a

thought
went
gan
one

of
camp -

of
to
to

who

J
1

1 J
1

1

.

.J
1

1 R
1

1

j
64

j
16 ..

j
16

r
16

ho -
meet -
join -
hear
hun -

bears

li -

that

ness
ing
ing,

them,
ger,

name,

I
And

I
And
And
That

J
1
8 J

1
8

..J
1
8 R

1
8

j
2
5

j
2
5

j
1
3

j
2
5

tho’t
heard
said
saw

thirst
hap -

it
them

I
the
and
py,

must
preach
could
way
burn
ho -

be
and
not
they
with -

ly

J
75 J

75 J
1
5 J

75

..35
right;
sing;
stand
did,
in;

band;

.1

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

j
3
5

It
They
To
I
I
I’vej

J1

..
j
5
1

r
5
1

j
5
1

j
3
5

seemed
sure -
be

saw
want -

crossed

to
ly
a -

they
ed
the

fit
preached

mong
had
full
riv -

the
the
that

a
sal -
er

..J
31 R

31 J
31

j
J1

j
2
6 16

j
16

Bi -
Bi -

peo -
treas -
va -
Jor -

ble,
ble,
ple,
ure,
tion,
dan,

And
And

That’s
From

A
And

J
1
8

1
8 J

1
8

..
j
3
5

r
3
5

j
2
4

j
2
4

be
made
called
world -
free -
in

the
the
the
ly

dom
the

Chris -
wel -
“ho -
peo -

from
Ca -

tian’s
kin
ly
ple
all

naan

..J
1
5 R

1
5 J

75 J
75

1
3

light;
ring;
band.”
hid.
sin.

land,

1

1

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

53

I
It
The
They
I
The

1

1

j
53

j
53

..j
53

r
53

heard
made
world

seemed
went

at -

the
me

looked
to
to

mos -

peo -
think
down

be
God

phere

ple
of
up -
so
for
is

J
1

1 J
1

1

.

.J
1

1 R
1

1

j
64

j
16 ..

j
16

r
16

sing -
heav -
on
hap -
ho -

pleas -
li -

ing,
en,

them,
py,

ness,
ant,

And
The
And
And
And
And

J
1
8 J

1
8

..J
1
8 R

1
8

j
2
5

j
2
5

j
1
3

j
2
5

tes -
Chris -
said

filled
called
fruit

ti -
tian’s
they
with
up -
of

fy -
home
were
Chris -

on
ev -

ing,
on
so

tian
His
’ry

J
75 J

75 J
1
5 J

75

..35
too;

high,
rash,
love;
name;
kind;

.1

We Will Sing And Preach Holiness

F. M. GrahamF. M. Graham

Ab/Eb - SOL

PDHymns.com



&

?

bbbb

bbbb

j
3
5

They
Where
They
When
He
Whenj

J1

..
j
5
1

r
5
1

seemed
they
of -

peo -
cleansed

you

to
will
ten
ple
my

reach..J
31 R

31

j
5
1

j
3
5

love
live

spoke
talked
heart
heav -

their
for -
a -
a -

com -
en’s

J
31

j
J1

j
2
6 16

j
16

Sav -
ev -

gainst
bout
plete -
por -

ior,
er,

them,
them,

ly,
tals,

As
And
And
They
And
I’ll

J
1
8

1
8 J

1
8

..
j
3
5

r
3
5

j
2
4

j
2
4

Chris -
nev -
said
on -

filled
not

tians
er,

they
ly
it
be

ought
nev -

were
looked
with
far

to
er

but
a -

the
be -

..J
1
5 R

1
5 J

75 J
75

1
3

do.
die.

trash.
bove.
same.
hind.

1

1

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

53

We’ll

Œ

.% ..
j
1
3

r
2
4

sing and we’ll

J3 J3 J2 J8 3

Sing un - til we die,

J
1

1 J
1

1 J
75 J

2
5

1

1
Œ

.# ‰ j
3
5

preach, We’ll

J5 J5 J6 J6 5

preach and tes - ti - fy,j
J1

j
J1

j
J1

j
J1 1 ‰

j
J1

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

..
j
5
1

r
5
1

j
5
1

j
5
1

j
3
5

j
2
4

j
1
3

j
3
5

preach the way of ho - li - ness so

..J
31 R

31 J
31 J

31

J
1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1

..@% 53

true; We’ll

..&% Œ

.%
sing

J3 J3 J2 J8 3

Sing un - til we die,

J
1

1 J
1

1 J
75 J

2
5

1

1

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

..
j
1
3

r
2
4

and we’ll

Œ

.# j
1
3

j
2
4

preach Till our

J5 J5 J6 J6 5

preach and tes - ti - fy,j
J1

j
J1

j
J1

j
J1 1

J
1

1 J
1

1

j
3
5

j
3
5

j
3
5

j
3
5

j
4
5

j
3
5

j
2
4

j
3
5

pre - cious, lov - ing Sav - ior’s face we

J
1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1 J
2
5 J

1
5 J

75 J
75

..!#
view.

.

.
!

!

We Will Sing And Preach Holiness

Chorus


